+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Air Curtains - S2/S2 Metallic Series
Smith’s S2 and S2 metallic series of electric air curtains
are ideal for smaller commercial spaces such as
pavilions, small retail outlets, mini markets and
pick-up windows
Features
•	 These stylish units deliver energy efficient and quiet protection

As Smith’s Air Curtain S2 metallic 3.3kW, 5.5kW, 6.6kW or 9.8kW
+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk+44 (0) 1245 324 900 | sales@smithsep.co.uk | SmithsEP.co.uk
Ordering guide
Air Curtains - S2/S2 Metallic Series
Smith’s S2 and S2 metallic series of electric air curtains
are ideal for smaller commercial spaces such as
pavilions, small retail outlets, mini markets and
pick-up windows
Description Net Wt (Kg) Product Codes
Electric
S2 E3 4.5 HPAC64105
S2 E5 6.8 HPAC64106
S2 E5M 6.8 HPAC64107
S2 E7 8.4 HPAC64108
S2 E7M 8.4 HPAC64109
S2 E10 12.6 HPAC64110
S2 E10M 12.6 HPAC64111
HPAC64105
Electric
HPAC64106
Electric